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Public Community Colleges

Dawson Community College LE: 6502
www.dawson.edu 406-377-3396 FAX: 406-377-8132
300 College Drive Glendive 59330-1406
President Dr. Jim Cargill e-mail: jcargill@dawson.edu

Flathead Valley Community College LE: 6503
www.fvee.edu 406-756-3822 FAX: 406-756-3815
777 Grandview Drive Kalispell 59901-2699
President Dr. Jane Karas e-mail: jkaras@fvcc.edu

Miles Community College LE: 6501
www.milescc.edu 406-234-3031 FAX: 406-234-3598
2715 Dickinson Street Miles City 59301-4799
President Dr. Stefani Hiscwa e-mail: Hicswas@milescc.edu

Private Colleges

Carrol College LE: 9005
406-447-4300 or Toll-Free 800-992-3648 FAX: 406-447-4533
1601 N Benton Avenue Helena 59625
President Dr. Thomas Trebon e-mail: ttrebon@carroll.edu
Montana Bible College
www.montanabiblecollege.edu 406-586-3585 or Toll-Free 888-462-2463
FAX: 406-586-3107
3625 South 19th Ave Bozeman 59718
President Jim Carlson e-mail: jim.carlson@montanabiblecollege.edu or
Mountain States Baptist College
www.mountainstatesbc.org 406-761-0308
216 9th Street N Great Falls 59401
President Dr. Richard Dion
Rocky Mountain College LE: 9026
www.rocky.edu 406-657-1000 FAX: 406-259-9751
1511 Poly Drive Billings 59102-1796
President Michael R. Mace e-mail: president@rocky.edu
University of Great Falls LE: 9012
406-761-8210 or Toll-Free 800-856-9544 FAX: 406-791-5393
1301 20th Street S Great Falls
President Dr. Eugene McAllister e-mail: emcallister01 @ugf.edu
Yellowstone Baptist College
www.yellowstonebaptist.edu 406-656-9950 or Toll-Free 800-487-9950
FAX: 406-656-3737
1515 South Shiloh Road Billings 59103

Tribal Colleges

Blackfeet Community College LE: 9446
www.bfcc.org 406-338-5441 FAX: 406-338-3272
PO Box 819 Browning 59417
President Dr. Billie Jo Kipp

Chief Dull Knife College LE: 9427
www.cdkc.edu 406-477-6215 FAX: 406-477-6219
PO Box 98 Lame Deer 59043
President Dr. Richard Littlebear e-mail: rlbear@ckdc.edu

Fort Belknap College LE: 9438
www.fbcc.edu 406-353-2607 FAX: 406-353-2898
PO Box 159 Harlem 59526-0159
President Carole Falcon-Chandler

Fort Peck Community College LE: 9447
www.fpcc.edu 406-768-6300 FAX: 406-768-6301
PO Box 398 Poplar 59255
President Dr. James Shanley

Little Big Horn College LE: 9903
www.lbhc.edu 406-638-3100 FAX: 406-638-3169
PO Box 370 Crow Agency 59022
President Dr. David Yarlott Jr e-mail: davidyarlott@Ibhc.edu
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Tribal Colleges cont.

Salish-Kootenai College LE: 9440
www.skc.edu 406-275-4800 FAX: 406-275-4801
PO Box 117 Pablo 59855
President Dr. Luana Ross e-mail: anita_bigspring@skc.edu

Stone Child College LE: 9439
www.stonechild.edu/ 406-395-4313 FAX: 406-395-5827
PO Box 1082 Box Elder 59521
President Melody Henry

Tribal Education Directors

Blackfeet Tribe LE: 6401
406-338-7538 FAX: 406-338-7483
PO Box 850 Browning 59417
Harold Dusty Bull e-mail: hdustybull@hotmail.com

Chippewa-Cree Tribe LE: 6402
406-395-4313 FAX: 406-395-4278
Stone Child College, RR 1 Box 1082 Box Elder 59521
Tribal Education Director Edward Stamper e-mail: estamper@hotmail.com

Confederated Salish-Kootenai Tribes LE: 6407
406-675-2700 FAX: 406-675-2775
PO Box 278 Pablo 59855
Acting Tribal Ed Director Penny Kipp e-mail: pennyk@cskt.org
Policy Analyst Teresa Wall-McDonald e-mail: teresawm@cskt.org

Crow Tribe LE: 6403
406-638-3738 FAX: 406-638-3796
PO Box 250 Crow Agency 59022
Tribal Education Director Jennifer Flat Lip e-mail: jennifer@crownations.net

Fort Belknap Tribes LE: 6404
Rte 1, Box 66 Harlem 59526
Director Talent Search Prgrm Marcia Hammett e-mail: mhammett@ftbelknap-nsn.gov
406-353-8406 FAX: 406-353-4574
Director Upward Bound Prgm Ramona Horn e-mail: rhorn@ftbelknap-nsn.gov
406-353-8401 FAX: 406-353-4571

Fort Peck Tribes LE: 6405
406-768-5136 FAX: 406-768-3556
PO Box 1027 Poplar 59255
Tribal Education Director Vacant Position

Northern Cheyenne Tribe LE: 6406
406-477-6602 FAX: 406-477-8150
PO Box 307 Lame Deer 59043
Tribal Education Director Norma Bixby e-mail: norma@rangeweb.net
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